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   SCHRATCH   Mixte  10,55 Km  

1 4 JENNY ADRIAN 1979 TV Wünnewil (1) M20 35:48.1

2 42 BRUEGGER WERNER 1975 TSV Rechthalten (2) M20 36:39.1 51.0

3 47 BUCHS SEBASTIEN 1982 CARC (3) M20 37:40.7 1:52.6

4 65 CONUS THIERRY 1976 CS VALLEE DU FLON (4) M20 38:02.0 2:13.9

5 82 CARDINAUX PIERRE-YVES 1986 CS VALLEE DU FLON (5) M20 38:33.8 2:45.7

6 80 SCHORNOZ ELOI 1992 CS VALLEE DU FLON (6) M20 38:37.4 2:49.3

7 252 CLEMENT PATRICK 1972 SA BULLE (1) M40 38:46.6 2:58.5

8 86 GIRARD DAMIEN 1992 CARC (7) M20 38:53.7 3:05.6

9 207 LAUBER PASCAL 1971 MORLON (2) M40 39:01.0 3:12.9

10 204 PARADIS DANIEL 1970 Vuadens (3) M40 39:04.0 3:15.9

11 56 TRACHSEL BEAT 1986 SC PLASSELB (8) M20 39:15.7 3:27.6

12 242 ROMANENS PIERRE 1973 VILLARS-SUR-GLANE (4) M40 39:17.6 3:29.5

13 7 KESSLER NICOLAS 1974 CARC Romont (9) M20 39:20.5 3:32.4

14 12 CUENNET FRANÇOIS 1977 Romont FR (10) M20 39:57.2 4:09.1

15 48 FLEURY LUCIEN 1993 CARC (11) M20 40:13.1 4:25.0

16 250 BUHRER THOMAS 1968 CA ROSE (5) M40 40:17.4 4:29.3

17 300 POCHON PATRICK 1961 SA BULLE (1) M50 40:20.1 4:32.0

18 25 GLARDON LEANDRO 1992 Team Scott-ProCycle (12) M20 40:27.2 4:39.1

19 240 BOUZON DANIEL 1972 MISERY (6) M40 40:28.8 4:40.7

20 247 PERROUD FRANCOIS 1966 CARC ROMONT (7) M40 40:31.7 4:43.6

21 244 SCHUWEY CHRISTOPH 1967 CHATEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS (8) M40 40:37.0 4:48.9

22 84 PASQUIER CHRISTOPHE 1980 CS MARSENS (13) M20 40:39.3 4:51.2

23 288 BIFRARE JEAN-PIERRE 1958 CS MARSENS (2) M50 40:45.0 4:56.9

24 233 PORCHET PATRICK 1970 SA BULLE (9) M40 40:50.6 5:02.5

25 234 L'HOMME JEAN-JOSEPH 1965 CS NEIRIVUE (10) M40 41:00.8 5:12.7

26 49 THIERRIN XAVIER 1979 GROLLEY (14) M20 41:07.8 5:19.7

27 216 MONNEY CHRISTIAN 1965 Matran (11) M40 41:37.1 5:49.0

28 74 DESSIBOURG VALENTIN 1986 CS Hauteville (15) M20 41:39.4 5:51.3

29 302 BARRAS GILLES 1961 CA FARVAGNY (3) M50 41:51.8 6:03.7

30 415 PITTET VANESSA 1990 CARC ROMONT (1) F20 42:07.4 6:19.3

31 205 GLARDON DENIS 1965 Bulle (12) M40 42:08.3 6:20.2

32 223 GENOUD PATRICK 1969 CS MARSENS (13) M40 42:18.9 6:30.8

33 33 METTRAUX JULIEN 1992 Givisiez (16) M20 42:40.6 6:52.5

34 15 GOBET GILLES 1983 FSG Sâles (17) M20 42:44.6 6:56.5

35 23 PORCHET DAMIEN 1976 La Tour-de-Trême (18) M20 42:48.6 7:00.5

36 89 RUCKSTUHL YAEL 1978 AVENCHES (19) M20 42:53.7 7:05.6

37 211 MESOT JEAN-PIERRE 1969 Cs Vallée du Flon (14) M40 43:08.2 7:20.1

38 87 BOURQUI BENOIT 1974 CARC (20) M20 43:10.0 7:21.9

39 24 RAUBER SEBASTIAN 1990 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (21) M20 43:14.9 7:26.8

40 71 BAPST JOHN 1983 VILLARS-SUR-GLANE (22) M20 43:22.7 7:34.6

41 232 GUMY PASCAL 1972 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (15) M40 43:28.8 7:40.7

42 88 JAGGI CHRISTIAN 1979 IM FANG (23) M20 43:32.4 7:44.3

43 209 BOUDEAU SYLVAIN 1973 Carc Romont (16) M40 43:40.7 7:52.6

44 200 TREZZINI RICCO 1966 footing club lausanne (17) M40 43:41.2 7:53.1

45 248 BOHN  PASCAL 1968 SAB BULLE (18) M40 43:45.7 7:57.6

46 67 MAGNIN OLIVIER 1975 LYS ALP (24) M20 43:51.3 8:03.2

47 254 BIELMANN  FRANCIS 1964 LA ROCHE (19) M40 43:51.8 8:03.7

48 69 LIARD ARNAUD 1992 FC LA SIONGE (25) M20 43:55.4 8:07.3
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49 78 DESPOND LUDOVIC 1975 RIAZ (26) M20 43:57.6 8:09.5

50 359 MARCHON MICHEL 1953 FSG BROC (1) M60 44:21.8 8:33.7

51 224 TALAMONA MARCEL 1968 BULLE (20) M40 44:23.5 8:35.4

52 43 GALLEY DAVID 1980 --- (27) M20 44:28.6 8:40.5

53 194 IRRAUSCH FRANK 1969 SA Bulle (21) M40 44:32.7 8:44.6

54 371 TRACHSEL STEFFI 1981 Crésuz (2) F20 44:35.6 8:47.5

55 214 CLEMENT BENOÎT 1967 Vuadens (22) M40 44:36.9 8:48.8

56 70 PASQUIER VINCENT 1987 UHC SALES (28) M20 44:49.4 9:01.3

57 72 JOBIN FABIEN 1991 MEZIERES (29) M20 44:59.1 9:11.0

58 308 MARTINEZ JEAN 1958 BULLE (4) M50 45:02.3 9:14.2

59 229 PHILIPONA MARC 1970 RECHTHALTEN (23) M40 45:06.8 9:18.7

60 217 GRIVEL JEAN-LOUIS 1964 CS MARSENS (24) M40 45:11.2 9:23.1

61 397 BEAUD-PORCHET MARLÈNE 1983 La Tour-de-Trême (3) F20 45:12.1 9:24.0

62 398 EMERY LAURE-CHRISTINE 1980 CABelfaux (4) F20 45:15.8 9:27.7

63 13 MARRO OLIVIER 1975 CS Marsens (30) M20 45:18.2 9:30.1

64 64 PILLOUD OLIVIER 1978 SAB BULLE (31) M20 45:21.0 9:32.9

65 59 BUSSARD EMMANUEL 1982 ROMONT FR (32) M20 45:26.0 9:37.9

66 294 BOSSEL CLAUDE 1960 CARC Romont (5) M50 45:26.8 9:38.7

67 395 BERNARDO-THOMAS CAMILLE 1986 SA Bulle (5) F20 45:30.3 9:42.2

68 245 SONNEY JEAN-PIERRE 1969 AUBORANGES (25) M40 45:36.5 9:48.4

69 26 PORCHET THIBAUD 1984 Mézières FR (33) M20 45:37.8 9:49.7

70 304 GRANDJEAN DENIS 1960 CS VALLEE DU FLON (6) M50 45:41.7 9:53.6

71 212 ODY DAMIEN 1971 CS MARSENS (26) M40 46:14.8 10:26.7

72 92 GONZALEZ JOSE 1979 MADRID 2020 (34) M20 46:20.5 10:32.4

73 76 PASQUIER PATRICK 1990 SALES (35) M20 46:25.5 10:37.4

74 73 BROILLET CHRISTIAN 1975 ROSSENS (36) M20 46:27.6 10:39.5

75 355 GLANNAZ MARCEL 1951 CA FARVAGNY (2) M60 46:29.6 10:41.5

76 311 BUTTY ROGER 1963 ECUBLENS (7) M50 46:36.2 10:48.1

77 226 SEYDOUX ROGER 1966 LES SANS SOUCIS (27) M40 46:36.6 10:48.5

78 383 MATHYS LAETITIA 1985 Triologie Sport Belfaux (6) F20 46:40.7 10:52.6

79 401 HEINONEN TYTTI 1990 Les Cullayes (7) F20 46:47.7 10:59.6

80 85 PITTET RODOLPHE 1990 LA JOUX (37) M20 46:49.5 11:01.4

81 417 SUDAN NADIA 1974 SA Bulle (8) F20 46:50.3 11:02.2

82 307 TRACHSEL WILLY 1954 SC PLASSELB (8) M50 46:53.8 11:05.7

83 79 BLANC DIDIER 1974 CORBIERES (38) M20 46:54.7 11:06.6

84 46 THOMET MARTIN 1983 BELFAUX (39) M20 47:19.1 11:31.0

85 235 GACHOUD FREDERIC 1966 CSVF (28) M40 47:20.1 11:32.0

86 131 KOLLY KÉVIN 1995 CS Hauteville (1) M19 47:20.6 11:32.5

87 309 VIEIRA DE SOUSE  ANTONIO 1958 FRIBOURG (9) M50 47:44.1 11:56.0

88 41 VILLERMAULAZ BENOIT 1977 FSG Charmey (40) M20 47:52.0 12:03.9

89 83 REPOND BRICE 1992 SAB BULLE (41) M20 47:58.3 12:10.2

90 190 PERRITAZ JOËL 1968 CARC Romont (29) M40 48:01.4 12:13.3

91 134 CLEMENT MATHIEU 1995 B3 Bulle triathlon (2) M19 48:03.6 12:15.5

92 45 SCHORDERET YAN 1978 Broc (42) M20 48:04.2 12:16.1

93 50 ROULIN JEROME 1991 CAB (43) M20 48:05.5 12:17.4

94 63 GARIN STEPHANE 1982 CS VALLEE DU FLON (44) M20 48:08.9 12:20.8

95 403 SCHWEIZER THERESA 1992 Vuadens (9) F20 48:14.8 12:26.7

96 230 BERTSCHY LAURENT 1967 VUISTERNEN-EN-OGOZ (30) M40 48:17.5 12:29.4

97 206 KOLLY MICHEL 1967 Bussigny-Lausanne (31) M40 48:19.6 12:31.5

98 396 RAUBER TANJA 1993 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (10) F20 48:29.0 12:40.9

99 299 RICKLI ERIC 1954 ONEX (10) M50 48:29.6 12:41.5

100 10 CHASSOT FRÉDÉRIC 1989 Broc (45) M20 48:30.2 12:42.1
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101 222 GREMAUD STEPHANE 1968 LA ROCHE (32) M40 48:30.9 12:42.8

102 218 BUCLIN HYUN 1971 CS MARSENS (33) M40 48:33.2 12:45.1

103 501 REMY GIUSEPPINA 1959 Fribourg (1) F50 48:37.5 12:49.4

104 315 NIQUILLE PASCAL 1963 SC Hochmatt IM Fang (11) M50 48:41.6 12:53.5

105 52 CORPATAUX MARC 1982 VUADENS (46) M20 48:43.9 12:55.8

106 38 MICOULET GAEL 1976 Club Sportif Morlon Beach (47) M20 48:45.7 12:57.6

107 285 SUDAN DOMINIQUE 1954 FSG Bulle (12) M50 48:51.0 13:02.9

108 53 BARRAS LIONEL 1986 BROC (48) M20 49:03.2 13:15.1

109 44 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY 1980 Mont-sur-Lausanne (49) M20 49:06.0 13:17.9

110 388 COMBREMONT SÉVERINE 1986 Ménières (11) F20 49:08.4 13:20.3

111 61 MORET JEAN-BLAISE 1974 CAILLER BROC (50) M20 49:11.6 13:23.5

112 496 TERRAPON GEORGETTE 1961 csvf (2) F50 49:13.1 13:25.0

113 447 PITTET PATRICIA 1969 CSMARSENS (1) F40 49:13.6 13:25.5

114 407 FRAGNIERE NOEMIE 1991 SA Bulle (12) F20 49:14.6 13:26.5

115 37 MEDO MATUS 1979 Fribourg (51) M20 49:17.9 13:29.8

116 372 BUGNARD DORIS 1983 CS Vallée du Flon (13) F20 49:26.4 13:38.3

117 215 CUENNET YVAN 1973 hautville (34) M40 49:35.3 13:47.2

118 135 PERROTTI KÉVIN 1994 CS Hauteville (3) M19 49:37.8 13:49.7

119 3 SANTOS DANIEL 1987 Clarens (52) M20 49:44.7 13:56.6

120 301 TELLA JEAN-CLAUDE 1963 BILLENS (13) M50 49:45.9 13:57.8

121 184 FRANCEY ERIC 1965 Cremo SA (35) M40 49:49.7 14:01.6

122 360 PICCAND VICTOR 1951 CS DOMDIDIER (3) M60 49:50.1 14:02.0

123 296 MEZGER STEFAN 1963 Grolley (14) M50 49:51.1 14:03.0

124 20 SCYBOZ JEROME 1974 CAILLER BROC (53) M20 49:52.2 14:04.1

125 376 BURRI EMMANUELLE 1979 Carouge GE (14) F20 49:54.9 14:06.8

126 400 RUCHTI EMMANUELLE 1981 SA Bulle (15) F20 49:55.3 14:07.2

127 345 DESCLOUX MARCEL 1948 CS MARSENS (4) M60 49:58.1 14:10.0

128 202 GLANNAZ CHRISTIAN 1968 La Tour-de-Trême (36) M40 50:06.2 14:18.1

129 295 HURNI HANSJÖRG 1963 TPF (15) M50 50:07.7 14:19.6

130 424 GENDRE LAURENCE 1978 Semsales (16) F20 50:11.9 14:23.8

131 246 GOBET YVAN 1969 FSG SALES (37) M40 50:12.2 14:24.1

132 286 HUGONNET BLAISE 1959 La Tour-de-Trême (16) M50 50:22.0 14:33.9

133 251 MENOUD OLIVIER 1972 FSG SALES (38) M40 50:25.7 14:37.6

134 189 SCHALLER CLAUDE 1967 La Tour-de-Trême (39) M40 50:34.4 14:46.3

135 40 RISSE ROMAIN 1989 CS Hauteville (54) M20 50:43.4 14:55.3

136 54 TISSOT FLORIAN 1976 CHATEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS (55) M20 50:44.0 14:55.9

137 213 KÖNIG NIKLAUS 1968 Lanzenhäusern (40) M40 50:47.6 14:59.5

138 256 MOREL BERNARD 1972 ECUVILLENS (41) M40 50:48.8 15:00.7

139 34 ZUCCOLI JEAN-MICHEL 1974 FSG estavayer (56) M20 50:50.9 15:02.8

140 55 ROCHAT STEPHANE 1983 BULLE (57) M20 50:52.5 15:04.4

141 431 FRAGNIERE URSULA 1968 CS MARSENS (2) F40 50:58.9 15:10.8

142 310 FERNANDES AMARO 1961 FRIBOURG (17) M50 50:59.7 15:11.6

143 292 CASTELLA JOSEPH 1962 Neirivue (18) M50 51:05.0 15:16.9

144 66 TORNARE  GERMAIN 1993 SAB BULLE (58) M20 51:08.5 15:20.4

145 492 BARBEY PIERRETTE 1957 SA Bulle (3) F50 51:10.7 15:22.6

146 303 BURNET ERIC 1960 LA CORBAZ (19) M50 51:14.1 15:26.0

147 313 CURRAT CHRISTIAN 1954 CSVF (20) M50 51:20.2 15:32.1

148 51 ROSSIER CHRISTOPHE 1982 LA CORBAZ (59) M20 51:21.5 15:33.4

149 406 CLERC KARINE 1974 Vuadens (17) F20 51:22.7 15:34.6

150 198 MAGNIN STÉPHANE 1967 Cremo SA (42) M40 51:29.3 15:41.2

151 91 BRULHART YANN 1974 CRESUZ (60) M20 51:37.7 15:49.6

152 438 SCHEURER ISABELLE 1972 CARC Romont (3) F40 51:38.4 15:50.3
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153 221 KOLLY STEPHANE 1973 CS Hauteville (43) M40 51:46.5 15:58.4

154 419 DELPOUVE MELANIE 1985 Remaufens (18) F20 51:48.0 15:59.9

155 374 BRODARD-GUILLET NATHALIE 1978 Les Sansoucis (19) F20 51:49.0 16:00.9

156 185 GENDRE THIERRY 1971 FSG Sâles (44) M40 51:50.3 16:02.2

157 437 GRIVEL GHISLAINE 1969 Riaz (4) F40 51:51.8 16:03.7

158 293 SALLIN ANDRE 1962 BULLE (21) M50 51:56.4 16:08.3

159 28 CHAVAILLAZ JOEL 1980 Posieux (61) M20 51:58.4 16:10.3

160 220 COMTE PIERRE 1967 BROC (45) M40 52:06.8 16:18.7

161 420 DUPASQUIER LUCIE 1983 LYSALP Neirivue (20) F20 52:10.3 16:22.2

162 284 ANSERMET PASCAL 1962 Montbrelloz (22) M50 52:10.9 16:22.8

163 283 CASTELLA MICHEL 1961 Gumefens (23) M50 52:11.8 16:23.7

164 58 TORCHE SAMUEL 1977 ATTALENS (62) M20 52:12.5 16:24.4

165 314 MERCANTON PATRICK 1957 CSVF (24) M50 52:13.7 16:25.6

166 414 PICCAND ALINE 1983 SA BULLE (21) F20 52:17.5 16:29.4

167 495 SILVA MARIA 1957 Fribourg (4) F50 52:21.7 16:33.6

168 434 WYSSMUELLER ISABELLE 1971 CS MARSENS (5) F40 52:31.5 16:43.4

169 238 JAQUIER CHRISTOPHE 1971 NEYRUZ (46) M40 52:33.1 16:45.0

170 571 FRAGNIERE CELINE 1982 Sansoucis-Echarlens (22) F20 52:36.9 16:48.8

171 440 PASQUIER BRIGITTE 1969 FSG Sâles (6) F40 52:38.2 16:50.1

172 508 MARTHY SIBYLLE 1963 VALLEE DE JOUX (5) F50 52:40.2 16:52.1

173 231 NICOLET EMMANUEL 1968 CHENENS (47) M40 52:43.0 16:54.9

174 36 DESSARZIN FRÉDÉRIC 1974 Club Sportif Morlon Beach (63) M20 52:44.7 16:56.6

175 186 BIFRARE FRÉDÉRIC 1967 CARC Romont (48) M40 52:51.1 17:03.0

176 197 ANDREWS MALCOLM 1973 Marsens (49) M40 52:53.2 17:05.1

177 498 GOMEZ CHANTAL 1962 Charmey (6) F50 52:55.5 17:07.4

178 75 FRANTSCHI NICOLAS 1978 CA BELFAUX (64) M20 52:57.6 17:09.5

179 241 BRULHART CEDRIC 1972 GRANGES (50) M40 53:13.3 17:25.2

180 305 FLEURY JACQUES 1963 CARC ROMONT (25) M50 53:15.6 17:27.5

181 8 SPRENGER BORIS 1978 Broc (65) M20 53:18.9 17:30.8

182 375 PITTET CÉLINE 1993 CS vallée du flon (23) F20 53:20.0 17:31.9

183 379 DENIS CHANTAL 1974 Broc (24) F20 53:21.0 17:32.9

184 81 PARIGOT SEBASTIEN 1981 NESTLE BROC (66) M20 53:27.8 17:39.7

185 346 PICCAND JACQUES 1953 SAB (5) M60 53:33.1 17:45.0

186 452 ROBADEY LYSE 1970 EPAGNY (7) F40 53:38.7 17:50.6

187 443 FLEURY JEANINE 1967 CARC ROMONT (8) F40 53:40.2 17:52.1

188 90 SAVARY FRANCOIS 1975 CAILLER BROC (67) M20 53:55.0 18:06.9

189 497 BACH FRANCINE 1963 CARC ROMONT (7) F50 53:59.3 18:11.2

190 187 HASSLER NICOLAS 1971 SÂLES (51) M40 54:00.0 18:11.9

191 442 BRODARD-CLERC VALERIE 1971 LA ROCHE (9) F40 54:07.3 18:19.2

192 253 KOPF BRUNO 1968 VUISTERNEN-EN-OGOZ (52) M40 54:11.3 18:23.2

193 11 CHASSOT GUILLAUME 1984 CS Marsens (68) M20 54:17.0 18:28.9

194 21 SCHOENBAECHLER JAN 1974 St-Maurice (69) M20 54:23.2 18:35.1

195 418 BINGGELI CHRISTA 1988 Schwarzenburg (25) F20 54:27.4 18:39.3

196 428 SAVARY ANNE 1978 FSG Sâles (26) F20 54:32.7 18:44.6

197 402 BRODARD KARINE 1974 Vuadens (27) F20 54:33.1 18:45.0

198 14 EGGENSCHWILER ALEXANDRE 1974 Gumefens (70) M20 54:39.8 18:51.7

199 343 TERCIER MICHEL 1949 FSG Charmey (6) M60 54:40.5 18:52.4

200 199 MAGNIN PASCAL 1970 Broc (53) M40 54:42.1 18:54.0

201 357 ROCHAT ANDRE 1952 FOOTING VALLEE JOUX (7) M60 54:44.2 18:56.1

202 188 MOLLARD CHRISTOPHE 1970 Rossens FR (54) M40 54:48.1 19:00.0

203 239 REY KARIM 1971 CRESUZ (55) M40 55:02.2 19:14.1

204 291 BARRAUD VINCENT 1961 CS MARSENS (26) M50 55:03.9 19:15.8
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205 201 GENOUD PATRICK 1969 Châtel-St-Denis (56) M40 55:06.3 19:18.2

206 255 LUNEAU JEROME 1966 BULLE (57) M40 55:09.5 19:21.4

207 77 BUSSARD DAVID 1979 GRUYERES (71) M20 55:10.0 19:21.9

208 399 MARCHON VALÉRIE 1986 FSG Broc (28) F20 55:10.5 19:22.4

209 430 BARLOGGIO NADIA 1980 Fribourg (29) F20 55:11.1 19:23.0

210 522 OBERSON NOEMIE 1995 CS Hauteville (1) F19 55:16.0 19:27.9

211 68 PICCAND STEPHANE 1978 MARSENS (72) M20 55:23.6 19:35.5

212 290 BOVIGNY JACQUES 1956 AM 56 Broc (27) M50 55:27.3 19:39.2

213 378 GOBETPAPAUX CAROLE 1979 CARC Romont (30) F20 55:31.1 19:43.0

214 353 OVERNEY  HENRI 1943 CA MARLY (8) M60 55:33.4 19:45.3

215 341 CLEMENT JEAN-CLAUDE 1938 BROC (9) M60 55:43.5 19:55.4

216 391 ROPRAZ EMILIE 1993 Sorens (31) F20 55:44.1 19:56.0

217 394 DELADOEY NICOLE 1980 Les Sansoucis (32) F20 55:44.9 19:56.8

218 228 PETRINI ROBERTO 1966 BULLE (58) M40 55:46.1 19:58.0

219 191 FORNEY JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1969 ca belfaux (59) M40 55:46.9 19:58.8

220 392 BLATTMANN MAYVA 1975 CS MB (33) F20 55:49.0 20:00.9

221 390 RUFFIEUX AMANDINE 1990 Estavannens (34) F20 55:52.4 20:04.3

222 257 BUTTY CHRISTIAN 1965 FSG SALES (60) M40 55:59.3 20:11.2

223 22 MAGNIN JULIEN 1981 Bulle (73) M20 56:01.4 20:13.3

224 39 BARBEY BERTRAND 1977 Bulle (74) M20 56:01.9 20:13.8

225 377 PROGIN KARIN 1977 Vuadens (35) F20 56:02.4 20:14.3

226 393 DECORVET VÉRONIQUE 1974 Treyvaux (36) F20 56:03.9 20:15.8

227 297 GOBET DIDIER 1963 CAGF (28) M50 56:05.6 20:17.5

228 349 ROBADEY FELIX 1944 FSG BULLE (10) M60 56:20.1 20:32.0

229 411 ROMANENSSCAIOLA NATHALIE 1976 Vuadens (37) F20 56:28.5 20:40.4

230 282 BECK PIERRE-ALAIN 1956 MORGES (29) M50 56:29.3 20:41.2

231 208 DELLER CHRISTOPHE 1964 Mollie-Margot (61) M40 56:34.3 20:46.2

232 439 CLEMENT FABIENNE 1971 Vuadens (10) F40 56:35.1 20:47.0

233 408 BEAUD SABRINA 1986 Charmey (38) F20 56:49.0 21:00.9

234 342 ROSSNER ERWIN 1939 CS MARSENS (11) M60 56:49.4 21:01.3

235 18 JONES PATRICK 1976 VILLARS-SUR-GLANE (75) M20 56:49.9 21:01.8

236 62 DUBUIS GILLES 1989 BULLE (76) M20 56:57.5 21:09.4

237 237 KREUTER UELI 1972 LENZERHAUSERN (62) M40 57:09.2 21:21.1

238 413 BUNTSCHU ANNICK 1974 CS MARSENS (39) F20 57:14.7 21:26.6

239 60 AEBISCHER FREDERIC 1983 BULLE (77) M20 57:29.0 21:40.9

240 423 MAST VERONIQUE 1976 AT Gugg (40) F20 57:33.6 21:45.5

241 5 DUPASQUIER FRÉDÉRIC 1984 CP Bulle (78) M20 57:46.5 21:58.4

242 210 RUFFIEUX YVES 1964 CRESUZ (63) M40 57:55.8 22:07.7

243 356 WIDER MARCEL 1953 CARC ROMONT (12) M60 57:59.6 22:11.5

244 446 OBERSON ISABELLE 1972 LE PAQUIER (11) F40 58:00.7 22:12.6

245 225 RABOUD ALEXANDRE 1970 BROC (64) M40 58:04.6 22:16.5

246 426 PIPOZ FRANCOISE 1992 Charmey (41) F20 58:14.2 22:26.1

247 499 MONNEY AGATHE 1960 CARC Romont (8) F50 58:19.3 22:31.2

248 182 GENOUD CHRISTOPHE 1968 Sorens (65) M40 58:22.3 22:34.2

249 31 VUILLAUME SÉBASTIEN 1981 CAGF Farvagny (79) M20 58:35.2 22:47.1

250 193 RAEMY NICOLAS 1966 Vuadens (66) M40 58:36.1 22:48.0

251 183 CURTY PHILIPPE 1973 Marly (67) M40 58:38.4 22:50.3

252 429 GIRARD OLIVIA 1989 CARC Romont (42) F20 58:39.5 22:51.4

253 306 ANDREY JACQUES 1960 EPAGNY (30) M50 58:46.7 22:58.6

254 181 CRAMATTE JEAN-DANIEL 1965 Cremo SA (68) M40 58:53.3 23:05.2

255 350 DOSSANTOS MANUEL 1950 Cremo SA (13) M60 58:56.1 23:08.0

256 409 BRODARD ANNE-LAURE 1981 Les Sansoucis, Echarlens (43) F20 58:57.4 23:09.3
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257 249 BARLAS PETER 1969 COURTEPIN (69) M40 58:58.2 23:10.1

258 1 DUPASQUIER GÉRARD 1989 La Tour-de-Trême (80) M20 59:07.0 23:18.9

259 354 PASQUIER PIERRE 1946 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (14) M60 59:12.3 23:24.2

260 312 CHASSOT NICOLAS 1959 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (31) M50 59:13.0 23:24.9

261 444 LAMEY CARINE 1972 VILLARGIROUD (12) F40 59:16.6 23:28.5

262 427 VIAL CLEMENCE 1986 Bulle (44) F20 59:19.7 23:31.6

263 493 MAILLARD CLAUDINE 1962 SÂLES (9) F50 59:23.6 23:35.5

264 203 METTRAUX SERGE 1966 Givisiez (70) M40 59:27.5 23:39.4

265 227 POSTIGUILLO XAVIER 1966 BROC (71) M40 59:28.8 23:40.7

266 441 MORARD FABIENNE 1972 CS MARSENS (13) F40 59:37.3 23:49.2

267 298 GUANTER XAVIER 1962 Bulle (32) M50 59:39.7 23:51.6

268 27 KLAUS STEVE 1974 Botterens (81) M20 1h00:08.5 24:20.4

269 451 BOURQUENOUD VéRONIQUE 1972 FSGSALES (14) F40 1h00:13.6 24:25.5

270 435 GENOUD ANGÉLIQUE 1973 La Tour-de-Trême (15) F40 1h00:17.3 24:29.2

271 347 EGGIMAN RUEDI 1947 FSG BULLE (15) M60 1h00:21.9 24:33.8

272 381 PROGIN CÉCILE 1976 Vuadens (45) F20 1h00:35.7 24:47.6

273 416 EMONET VALERIE 1977 Pensier (46) F20 1h00:40.8 24:52.7

274 505 DITMEIJER JITSKE 1949 MORGES (10) F50 1h00:49.3 25:01.2

275 422 PROGIN MURIELLE 1981 La Tour-de-Trême (47) F20 1h00:58.7 25:10.6

276 404 ROUILLER MARTINE 1985 Gumefens (48) F20 1h00:59.6 25:11.5

277 445 ECOFFEY HELENE 1973 RIAZ (16) F40 1h01:06.8 25:18.7

278 192 ABBET CHRISTOPHE 1966 CARC Romont (72) M40 1h01:33.5 25:45.4

279 380 MICOULET NATHALIE 1976 Club Sportif Morlon Beach (49) F20 1h01:38.0 25:49.9

280 405 BEAUVERD CAROLE 1987 Romont FR (50) F20 1h01:52.9 26:04.8

281 449 HENROTIN CAROLINE 1971 CSNEIRIVUE (17) F40 1h01:59.8 26:11.7

282 35 BERNARDO NUNO 1982 Bulle (82) M20 1h02:07.9 26:19.8

283 450 PARADIS CHRISTINE 1969 VUADENS (18) F40 1h02:33.0 26:44.9

284 504 ZURKINDEN PIA 1945 DUDINGEN (11) F50 1h02:48.8 27:00.7

285 351 MESSERLI HERVÉ 1953 SAB (16) M60 1h03:00.1 27:12.0

286 503 STAUFER JUETE 1962 CHARMEY (12) F50 1h03:10.2 27:22.1

287 494 DEVAUD ISABELLE 1963 Bussigny-Lausanne (13) F50 1h03:12.8 27:24.7

288 30 SCHNEIDER PHILIPPE 1985 Bulle (83) M20 1h03:59.3 28:11.2

289 425 DELACOUR CINDY 1976 Granges (51) F20 1h04:17.2 28:29.1

290 523 ANGELOZ SOPHIE 1994 CORMINBOEUF (2) F19 1h04:51.3 29:03.2

291 507 ROSSIER ALBINA 1961 CSNEIRIVUE (14) F50 1h04:56.1 29:08.0

292 502 BUSSARD BRIGITTE 1958 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (15) F50 1h05:02.4 29:14.3

293 432 HELFER NADINE 1970 CARC Romont (19) F40 1h05:55.6 30:07.5

294 509 ROHRBASSER MARGOT 1954 CORMINBOEUF (16) F50 1h06:05.6 30:17.5

295 373 GENOUD CHRISTINE 1976 Sorens (52) F20 1h06:25.4 30:37.3

296 93 CATILLAZ ADRIAN 1975 MARLY (84) M20 1h06:39.1 30:51.0

297 358 SCHNEEBERGER ROLAND 1951 ROLLES (17) M60 1h07:55.2 32:07.1

298 436 RIBEIRO SIRLEI 1967 MED (20) F40 1h08:19.6 32:31.5

299 384 RANIOLO JULIE 1993 Rossens (53) F20 1h09:18.7 33:30.6

300 289 RANIOLO JEAN-PIERRE 1962 Rossens (33) M50 1h09:19.6 33:31.5

301 448 BRODARD ANNA 1973 ESSERT (21) F40 1h10:06.5 34:18.4

302 433 PAPAUX SOPHIE 1970 Ependes FR (22) F40 1h10:07.3 34:19.2

303 243 JOYE PIERRE-ETIENNE 1970 BULLE (73) M40 1h12:47.1 36:59.0

304 57 DROUX CHRISTOPHE 1975 FRIBOURG (85) M20 1h13:05.3 37:17.2

305 352 MICHELLOD PAUL 1947 ACOURSBIEN (18) M60 1h14:48.0 38:59.9

306 421 GRANDGIRARD EMILIE 1991 Bulle (54) F20 1h17:33.6 41:45.5

307 387 BATAILLON SOPHIE 1983 Sion (55) F20 1h18:19.4 42:31.3

308 412 JOYE DAISY 1982 Avry-sur-Matran (56) F20 1h18:19.8 42:31.7
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309 506 LUDI ALICE 1934 SEMSALES (17) F50 1h25:42.6 49:54.5

   SCHRATCH    10,55 Km  Dames  

1 415 PITTET VANESSA 1990 CARC ROMONT (1) F20 42:07.4

2 371 TRACHSEL STEFFI 1981 Crésuz (2) F20 44:35.6 2:28.2

3 397 BEAUD-PORCHET MARLÈNE 1983 La Tour-de-Trême (3) F20 45:12.1 3:04.7

4 398 EMERY LAURE-CHRISTINE 1980 CABelfaux (4) F20 45:15.8 3:08.4

5 395 BERNARDO-THOMAS CAMILLE 1986 SA Bulle (5) F20 45:30.3 3:22.9

6 383 MATHYS LAETITIA 1985 Triologie Sport Belfaux (6) F20 46:40.7 4:33.3

7 401 HEINONEN TYTTI 1990 Les Cullayes (7) F20 46:47.7 4:40.3

8 417 SUDAN NADIA 1974 SA Bulle (8) F20 46:50.3 4:42.9

9 403 SCHWEIZER THERESA 1992 Vuadens (9) F20 48:14.8 6:07.4

10 396 RAUBER TANJA 1993 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (10) F20 48:29.0 6:21.6

11 501 REMY GIUSEPPINA 1959 Fribourg (1) F50 48:37.5 6:30.1

12 388 COMBREMONT SÉVERINE 1986 Ménières (11) F20 49:08.4 7:01.0

13 496 TERRAPON GEORGETTE 1961 csvf (2) F50 49:13.1 7:05.7

14 447 PITTET PATRICIA 1969 CSMARSENS (1) F40 49:13.6 7:06.2

15 407 FRAGNIERE NOEMIE 1991 SA Bulle (12) F20 49:14.6 7:07.2

16 372 BUGNARD DORIS 1983 CS Vallée du Flon (13) F20 49:26.4 7:19.0

17 376 BURRI EMMANUELLE 1979 Carouge GE (14) F20 49:54.9 7:47.5

18 400 RUCHTI EMMANUELLE 1981 SA Bulle (15) F20 49:55.3 7:47.9

19 424 GENDRE LAURENCE 1978 Semsales (16) F20 50:11.9 8:04.5

20 431 FRAGNIERE URSULA 1968 CS MARSENS (2) F40 50:58.9 8:51.5

21 492 BARBEY PIERRETTE 1957 SA Bulle (3) F50 51:10.7 9:03.3

22 406 CLERC KARINE 1974 Vuadens (17) F20 51:22.7 9:15.3

23 438 SCHEURER ISABELLE 1972 CARC Romont (3) F40 51:38.4 9:31.0

24 419 DELPOUVE MELANIE 1985 Remaufens (18) F20 51:48.0 9:40.6

25 374 BRODARD-GUILLET NATHALIE 1978 Les Sansoucis (19) F20 51:49.0 9:41.6

26 437 GRIVEL GHISLAINE 1969 Riaz (4) F40 51:51.8 9:44.4

27 420 DUPASQUIER LUCIE 1983 LYSALP Neirivue (20) F20 52:10.3 10:02.9

28 414 PICCAND ALINE 1983 SA BULLE (21) F20 52:17.5 10:10.1

29 495 SILVA MARIA 1957 Fribourg (4) F50 52:21.7 10:14.3

30 434 WYSSMUELLER ISABELLE 1971 CS MARSENS (5) F40 52:31.5 10:24.1

31 571 FRAGNIERE CELINE 1982 Sansoucis-Echarlens (22) F20 52:36.9 10:29.5

32 440 PASQUIER BRIGITTE 1969 FSG Sâles (6) F40 52:38.2 10:30.8

33 508 MARTHY SIBYLLE 1963 VALLEE DE JOUX (5) F50 52:40.2 10:32.8

34 498 GOMEZ CHANTAL 1962 Charmey (6) F50 52:55.5 10:48.1

35 375 PITTET CÉLINE 1993 CS vallée du flon (23) F20 53:20.0 11:12.6

36 379 DENIS CHANTAL 1974 Broc (24) F20 53:21.0 11:13.6

37 452 ROBADEY LYSE 1970 EPAGNY (7) F40 53:38.7 11:31.3

38 443 FLEURY JEANINE 1967 CARC ROMONT (8) F40 53:40.2 11:32.8

39 497 BACH FRANCINE 1963 CARC ROMONT (7) F50 53:59.3 11:51.9

40 442 BRODARD-CLERC VALERIE 1971 LA ROCHE (9) F40 54:07.3 11:59.9

41 418 BINGGELI CHRISTA 1988 Schwarzenburg (25) F20 54:27.4 12:20.0

42 428 SAVARY ANNE 1978 FSG Sâles (26) F20 54:32.7 12:25.3

43 402 BRODARD KARINE 1974 Vuadens (27) F20 54:33.1 12:25.7

44 399 MARCHON VALÉRIE 1986 FSG Broc (28) F20 55:10.5 13:03.1

45 430 BARLOGGIO NADIA 1980 Fribourg (29) F20 55:11.1 13:03.7

46 522 OBERSON NOEMIE 1995 CS Hauteville (1) F19 55:16.0 13:08.6
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47 378 GOBETPAPAUX CAROLE 1979 CARC Romont (30) F20 55:31.1 13:23.7

48 391 ROPRAZ EMILIE 1993 Sorens (31) F20 55:44.1 13:36.7

49 394 DELADOEY NICOLE 1980 Les Sansoucis (32) F20 55:44.9 13:37.5

50 392 BLATTMANN MAYVA 1975 CS MB (33) F20 55:49.0 13:41.6

51 390 RUFFIEUX AMANDINE 1990 Estavannens (34) F20 55:52.4 13:45.0

52 377 PROGIN KARIN 1977 Vuadens (35) F20 56:02.4 13:55.0

53 393 DECORVET VÉRONIQUE 1974 Treyvaux (36) F20 56:03.9 13:56.5

54 411 ROMANENSSCAIOLA NATHALIE 1976 Vuadens (37) F20 56:28.5 14:21.1

55 439 CLEMENT FABIENNE 1971 Vuadens (10) F40 56:35.1 14:27.7

56 408 BEAUD SABRINA 1986 Charmey (38) F20 56:49.0 14:41.6

57 413 BUNTSCHU ANNICK 1974 CS MARSENS (39) F20 57:14.7 15:07.3

58 423 MAST VERONIQUE 1976 AT Gugg (40) F20 57:33.6 15:26.2

59 446 OBERSON ISABELLE 1972 LE PAQUIER (11) F40 58:00.7 15:53.3

60 426 PIPOZ FRANCOISE 1992 Charmey (41) F20 58:14.2 16:06.8

61 499 MONNEY AGATHE 1960 CARC Romont (8) F50 58:19.3 16:11.9

62 429 GIRARD OLIVIA 1989 CARC Romont (42) F20 58:39.5 16:32.1

63 409 BRODARD ANNE-LAURE 1981 Les Sansoucis, Echarlens (43) F20 58:57.4 16:50.0

64 444 LAMEY CARINE 1972 VILLARGIROUD (12) F40 59:16.6 17:09.2

65 427 VIAL CLEMENCE 1986 Bulle (44) F20 59:19.7 17:12.3

66 493 MAILLARD CLAUDINE 1962 SÂLES (9) F50 59:23.6 17:16.2

67 441 MORARD FABIENNE 1972 CS MARSENS (13) F40 59:37.3 17:29.9

68 451 BOURQUENOUD VéRONIQUE 1972 FSGSALES (14) F40 1h00:13.6 18:06.2

69 435 GENOUD ANGÉLIQUE 1973 La Tour-de-Trême (15) F40 1h00:17.3 18:09.9

70 381 PROGIN CÉCILE 1976 Vuadens (45) F20 1h00:35.7 18:28.3

71 416 EMONET VALERIE 1977 Pensier (46) F20 1h00:40.8 18:33.4

72 505 DITMEIJER JITSKE 1949 MORGES (10) F50 1h00:49.3 18:41.9

73 422 PROGIN MURIELLE 1981 La Tour-de-Trême (47) F20 1h00:58.7 18:51.3

74 404 ROUILLER MARTINE 1985 Gumefens (48) F20 1h00:59.6 18:52.2

75 445 ECOFFEY HELENE 1973 RIAZ (16) F40 1h01:06.8 18:59.4

76 380 MICOULET NATHALIE 1976 Club Sportif Morlon Beach (49) F20 1h01:38.0 19:30.6

77 405 BEAUVERD CAROLE 1987 Romont FR (50) F20 1h01:52.9 19:45.5

78 449 HENROTIN CAROLINE 1971 CSNEIRIVUE (17) F40 1h01:59.8 19:52.4

79 450 PARADIS CHRISTINE 1969 VUADENS (18) F40 1h02:33.0 20:25.6

80 504 ZURKINDEN PIA 1945 DUDINGEN (11) F50 1h02:48.8 20:41.4

81 503 STAUFER JUETE 1962 CHARMEY (12) F50 1h03:10.2 21:02.8

82 494 DEVAUD ISABELLE 1963 Bussigny-Lausanne (13) F50 1h03:12.8 21:05.4

83 425 DELACOUR CINDY 1976 Granges (51) F20 1h04:17.2 22:09.8

84 523 ANGELOZ SOPHIE 1994 CORMINBOEUF (2) F19 1h04:51.3 22:43.9

85 507 ROSSIER ALBINA 1961 CSNEIRIVUE (14) F50 1h04:56.1 22:48.7

86 502 BUSSARD BRIGITTE 1958 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (15) F50 1h05:02.4 22:55.0

87 432 HELFER NADINE 1970 CARC Romont (19) F40 1h05:55.6 23:48.2

88 509 ROHRBASSER MARGOT 1954 CORMINBOEUF (16) F50 1h06:05.6 23:58.2

89 373 GENOUD CHRISTINE 1976 Sorens (52) F20 1h06:25.4 24:18.0

90 436 RIBEIRO SIRLEI 1967 MED (20) F40 1h08:19.6 26:12.2

91 384 RANIOLO JULIE 1993 Rossens (53) F20 1h09:18.7 27:11.3

92 448 BRODARD ANNA 1973 ESSERT (21) F40 1h10:06.5 27:59.1

93 433 PAPAUX SOPHIE 1970 Ependes FR (22) F40 1h10:07.3 27:59.9

94 421 GRANDGIRARD EMILIE 1991 Bulle (54) F20 1h17:33.6 35:26.2

95 387 BATAILLON SOPHIE 1983 Sion (55) F20 1h18:19.4 36:12.0

96 412 JOYE DAISY 1982 Avry-sur-Matran (56) F20 1h18:19.8 36:12.4

97 506 LUDI ALICE 1934 SEMSALES (17) F50 1h25:42.6 43:35.2
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   SCHRATCH    10,55 Km  Messieurs  

1 4 JENNY ADRIAN 1979 TV Wünnewil (1) M20 35:48.1

2 42 BRUEGGER WERNER 1975 TSV Rechthalten (2) M20 36:39.1 51.0

3 47 BUCHS SEBASTIEN 1982 CARC (3) M20 37:40.7 1:52.6

4 65 CONUS THIERRY 1976 CS VALLEE DU FLON (4) M20 38:02.0 2:13.9

5 82 CARDINAUX PIERRE-YVES 1986 CS VALLEE DU FLON (5) M20 38:33.8 2:45.7

6 80 SCHORNOZ ELOI 1992 CS VALLEE DU FLON (6) M20 38:37.4 2:49.3

7 252 CLEMENT PATRICK 1972 SA BULLE (1) M40 38:46.6 2:58.5

8 86 GIRARD DAMIEN 1992 CARC (7) M20 38:53.7 3:05.6

9 207 LAUBER PASCAL 1971 MORLON (2) M40 39:01.0 3:12.9

10 204 PARADIS DANIEL 1970 Vuadens (3) M40 39:04.0 3:15.9

11 56 TRACHSEL BEAT 1986 SC PLASSELB (8) M20 39:15.7 3:27.6

12 242 ROMANENS PIERRE 1973 VILLARS-SUR-GLANE (4) M40 39:17.6 3:29.5

13 7 KESSLER NICOLAS 1974 CARC Romont (9) M20 39:20.5 3:32.4

14 12 CUENNET FRANÇOIS 1977 Romont FR (10) M20 39:57.2 4:09.1

15 48 FLEURY LUCIEN 1993 CARC (11) M20 40:13.1 4:25.0

16 250 BUHRER THOMAS 1968 CA ROSE (5) M40 40:17.4 4:29.3

17 300 POCHON PATRICK 1961 SA BULLE (1) M50 40:20.1 4:32.0

18 25 GLARDON LEANDRO 1992 Team Scott-ProCycle (12) M20 40:27.2 4:39.1

19 240 BOUZON DANIEL 1972 MISERY (6) M40 40:28.8 4:40.7

20 247 PERROUD FRANCOIS 1966 CARC ROMONT (7) M40 40:31.7 4:43.6

21 244 SCHUWEY CHRISTOPH 1967 CHATEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS (8) M40 40:37.0 4:48.9

22 84 PASQUIER CHRISTOPHE 1980 CS MARSENS (13) M20 40:39.3 4:51.2

23 288 BIFRARE JEAN-PIERRE 1958 CS MARSENS (2) M50 40:45.0 4:56.9

24 233 PORCHET PATRICK 1970 SA BULLE (9) M40 40:50.6 5:02.5

25 234 L'HOMME JEAN-JOSEPH 1965 CS NEIRIVUE (10) M40 41:00.8 5:12.7

26 49 THIERRIN XAVIER 1979 GROLLEY (14) M20 41:07.8 5:19.7

27 216 MONNEY CHRISTIAN 1965 Matran (11) M40 41:37.1 5:49.0

28 74 DESSIBOURG VALENTIN 1986 CS Hauteville (15) M20 41:39.4 5:51.3

29 302 BARRAS GILLES 1961 CA FARVAGNY (3) M50 41:51.8 6:03.7

30 205 GLARDON DENIS 1965 Bulle (12) M40 42:08.3 6:20.2

31 223 GENOUD PATRICK 1969 CS MARSENS (13) M40 42:18.9 6:30.8

32 33 METTRAUX JULIEN 1992 Givisiez (16) M20 42:40.6 6:52.5

33 15 GOBET GILLES 1983 FSG Sâles (17) M20 42:44.6 6:56.5

34 23 PORCHET DAMIEN 1976 La Tour-de-Trême (18) M20 42:48.6 7:00.5

35 89 RUCKSTUHL YAEL 1978 AVENCHES (19) M20 42:53.7 7:05.6

36 211 MESOT JEAN-PIERRE 1969 Cs Vallée du Flon (14) M40 43:08.2 7:20.1

37 87 BOURQUI BENOIT 1974 CARC (20) M20 43:10.0 7:21.9

38 24 RAUBER SEBASTIAN 1990 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (21) M20 43:14.9 7:26.8

39 71 BAPST JOHN 1983 VILLARS-SUR-GLANE (22) M20 43:22.7 7:34.6

40 232 GUMY PASCAL 1972 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (15) M40 43:28.8 7:40.7

41 88 JAGGI CHRISTIAN 1979 IM FANG (23) M20 43:32.4 7:44.3

42 209 BOUDEAU SYLVAIN 1973 Carc Romont (16) M40 43:40.7 7:52.6

43 200 TREZZINI RICCO 1966 footing club lausanne (17) M40 43:41.2 7:53.1

44 248 BOHN  PASCAL 1968 SAB BULLE (18) M40 43:45.7 7:57.6

45 67 MAGNIN OLIVIER 1975 LYS ALP (24) M20 43:51.3 8:03.2

46 254 BIELMANN  FRANCIS 1964 LA ROCHE (19) M40 43:51.8 8:03.7

47 69 LIARD ARNAUD 1992 FC LA SIONGE (25) M20 43:55.4 8:07.3

48 78 DESPOND LUDOVIC 1975 RIAZ (26) M20 43:57.6 8:09.5

49 359 MARCHON MICHEL 1953 FSG BROC (1) M60 44:21.8 8:33.7
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50 224 TALAMONA MARCEL 1968 BULLE (20) M40 44:23.5 8:35.4

51 43 GALLEY DAVID 1980 --- (27) M20 44:28.6 8:40.5

52 194 IRRAUSCH FRANK 1969 SA Bulle (21) M40 44:32.7 8:44.6

53 214 CLEMENT BENOÎT 1967 Vuadens (22) M40 44:36.9 8:48.8

54 70 PASQUIER VINCENT 1987 UHC SALES (28) M20 44:49.4 9:01.3

55 72 JOBIN FABIEN 1991 MEZIERES (29) M20 44:59.1 9:11.0

56 308 MARTINEZ JEAN 1958 BULLE (4) M50 45:02.3 9:14.2

57 229 PHILIPONA MARC 1970 RECHTHALTEN (23) M40 45:06.8 9:18.7

58 217 GRIVEL JEAN-LOUIS 1964 CS MARSENS (24) M40 45:11.2 9:23.1

59 13 MARRO OLIVIER 1975 CS Marsens (30) M20 45:18.2 9:30.1

60 64 PILLOUD OLIVIER 1978 SAB BULLE (31) M20 45:21.0 9:32.9

61 59 BUSSARD EMMANUEL 1982 ROMONT FR (32) M20 45:26.0 9:37.9

62 294 BOSSEL CLAUDE 1960 CARC Romont (5) M50 45:26.8 9:38.7

63 245 SONNEY JEAN-PIERRE 1969 AUBORANGES (25) M40 45:36.5 9:48.4

64 26 PORCHET THIBAUD 1984 Mézières FR (33) M20 45:37.8 9:49.7

65 304 GRANDJEAN DENIS 1960 CS VALLEE DU FLON (6) M50 45:41.7 9:53.6

66 212 ODY DAMIEN 1971 CS MARSENS (26) M40 46:14.8 10:26.7

67 92 GONZALEZ JOSE 1979 MADRID 2020 (34) M20 46:20.5 10:32.4

68 76 PASQUIER PATRICK 1990 SALES (35) M20 46:25.5 10:37.4

69 73 BROILLET CHRISTIAN 1975 ROSSENS (36) M20 46:27.6 10:39.5

70 355 GLANNAZ MARCEL 1951 CA FARVAGNY (2) M60 46:29.6 10:41.5

71 311 BUTTY ROGER 1963 ECUBLENS (7) M50 46:36.2 10:48.1

72 226 SEYDOUX ROGER 1966 LES SANS SOUCIS (27) M40 46:36.6 10:48.5

73 85 PITTET RODOLPHE 1990 LA JOUX (37) M20 46:49.5 11:01.4

74 307 TRACHSEL WILLY 1954 SC PLASSELB (8) M50 46:53.8 11:05.7

75 79 BLANC DIDIER 1974 CORBIERES (38) M20 46:54.7 11:06.6

76 46 THOMET MARTIN 1983 BELFAUX (39) M20 47:19.1 11:31.0

77 235 GACHOUD FREDERIC 1966 CSVF (28) M40 47:20.1 11:32.0

78 131 KOLLY KÉVIN 1995 CS Hauteville (1) M19 47:20.6 11:32.5

79 309 VIEIRA DE SOUSE  ANTONIO 1958 FRIBOURG (9) M50 47:44.1 11:56.0

80 41 VILLERMAULAZ BENOIT 1977 FSG Charmey (40) M20 47:52.0 12:03.9

81 83 REPOND BRICE 1992 SAB BULLE (41) M20 47:58.3 12:10.2

82 190 PERRITAZ JOËL 1968 CARC Romont (29) M40 48:01.4 12:13.3

83 134 CLEMENT MATHIEU 1995 B3 Bulle triathlon (2) M19 48:03.6 12:15.5

84 45 SCHORDERET YAN 1978 Broc (42) M20 48:04.2 12:16.1

85 50 ROULIN JEROME 1991 CAB (43) M20 48:05.5 12:17.4

86 63 GARIN STEPHANE 1982 CS VALLEE DU FLON (44) M20 48:08.9 12:20.8

87 230 BERTSCHY LAURENT 1967 VUISTERNEN-EN-OGOZ (30) M40 48:17.5 12:29.4

88 206 KOLLY MICHEL 1967 Bussigny-Lausanne (31) M40 48:19.6 12:31.5

89 299 RICKLI ERIC 1954 ONEX (10) M50 48:29.6 12:41.5

90 10 CHASSOT FRÉDÉRIC 1989 Broc (45) M20 48:30.2 12:42.1

91 222 GREMAUD STEPHANE 1968 LA ROCHE (32) M40 48:30.9 12:42.8

92 218 BUCLIN HYUN 1971 CS MARSENS (33) M40 48:33.2 12:45.1

93 315 NIQUILLE PASCAL 1963 SC Hochmatt IM Fang (11) M50 48:41.6 12:53.5

94 52 CORPATAUX MARC 1982 VUADENS (46) M20 48:43.9 12:55.8

95 38 MICOULET GAEL 1976 Club Sportif Morlon Beach (47) M20 48:45.7 12:57.6

96 285 SUDAN DOMINIQUE 1954 FSG Bulle (12) M50 48:51.0 13:02.9

97 53 BARRAS LIONEL 1986 BROC (48) M20 49:03.2 13:15.1

98 44 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY 1980 Mont-sur-Lausanne (49) M20 49:06.0 13:17.9

99 61 MORET JEAN-BLAISE 1974 CAILLER BROC (50) M20 49:11.6 13:23.5

100 37 MEDO MATUS 1979 Fribourg (51) M20 49:17.9 13:29.8

101 215 CUENNET YVAN 1973 hautville (34) M40 49:35.3 13:47.2
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102 135 PERROTTI KÉVIN 1994 CS Hauteville (3) M19 49:37.8 13:49.7

103 3 SANTOS DANIEL 1987 Clarens (52) M20 49:44.7 13:56.6

104 301 TELLA JEAN-CLAUDE 1963 BILLENS (13) M50 49:45.9 13:57.8

105 184 FRANCEY ERIC 1965 Cremo SA (35) M40 49:49.7 14:01.6

106 360 PICCAND VICTOR 1951 CS DOMDIDIER (3) M60 49:50.1 14:02.0

107 296 MEZGER STEFAN 1963 Grolley (14) M50 49:51.1 14:03.0

108 20 SCYBOZ JEROME 1974 CAILLER BROC (53) M20 49:52.2 14:04.1

109 345 DESCLOUX MARCEL 1948 CS MARSENS (4) M60 49:58.1 14:10.0

110 202 GLANNAZ CHRISTIAN 1968 La Tour-de-Trême (36) M40 50:06.2 14:18.1

111 295 HURNI HANSJÖRG 1963 TPF (15) M50 50:07.7 14:19.6

112 246 GOBET YVAN 1969 FSG SALES (37) M40 50:12.2 14:24.1

113 286 HUGONNET BLAISE 1959 La Tour-de-Trême (16) M50 50:22.0 14:33.9

114 251 MENOUD OLIVIER 1972 FSG SALES (38) M40 50:25.7 14:37.6

115 189 SCHALLER CLAUDE 1967 La Tour-de-Trême (39) M40 50:34.4 14:46.3

116 40 RISSE ROMAIN 1989 CS Hauteville (54) M20 50:43.4 14:55.3

117 54 TISSOT FLORIAN 1976 CHATEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS (55) M20 50:44.0 14:55.9

118 213 KÖNIG NIKLAUS 1968 Lanzenhäusern (40) M40 50:47.6 14:59.5

119 256 MOREL BERNARD 1972 ECUVILLENS (41) M40 50:48.8 15:00.7

120 34 ZUCCOLI JEAN-MICHEL 1974 FSG estavayer (56) M20 50:50.9 15:02.8

121 55 ROCHAT STEPHANE 1983 BULLE (57) M20 50:52.5 15:04.4

122 310 FERNANDES AMARO 1961 FRIBOURG (17) M50 50:59.7 15:11.6

123 292 CASTELLA JOSEPH 1962 Neirivue (18) M50 51:05.0 15:16.9

124 66 TORNARE  GERMAIN 1993 SAB BULLE (58) M20 51:08.5 15:20.4

125 303 BURNET ERIC 1960 LA CORBAZ (19) M50 51:14.1 15:26.0

126 313 CURRAT CHRISTIAN 1954 CSVF (20) M50 51:20.2 15:32.1

127 51 ROSSIER CHRISTOPHE 1982 LA CORBAZ (59) M20 51:21.5 15:33.4

128 198 MAGNIN STÉPHANE 1967 Cremo SA (42) M40 51:29.3 15:41.2

129 91 BRULHART YANN 1974 CRESUZ (60) M20 51:37.7 15:49.6

130 221 KOLLY STEPHANE 1973 CS Hauteville (43) M40 51:46.5 15:58.4

131 185 GENDRE THIERRY 1971 FSG Sâles (44) M40 51:50.3 16:02.2

132 293 SALLIN ANDRE 1962 BULLE (21) M50 51:56.4 16:08.3

133 28 CHAVAILLAZ JOEL 1980 Posieux (61) M20 51:58.4 16:10.3

134 220 COMTE PIERRE 1967 BROC (45) M40 52:06.8 16:18.7

135 284 ANSERMET PASCAL 1962 Montbrelloz (22) M50 52:10.9 16:22.8

136 283 CASTELLA MICHEL 1961 Gumefens (23) M50 52:11.8 16:23.7

137 58 TORCHE SAMUEL 1977 ATTALENS (62) M20 52:12.5 16:24.4

138 314 MERCANTON PATRICK 1957 CSVF (24) M50 52:13.7 16:25.6

139 238 JAQUIER CHRISTOPHE 1971 NEYRUZ (46) M40 52:33.1 16:45.0

140 231 NICOLET EMMANUEL 1968 CHENENS (47) M40 52:43.0 16:54.9

141 36 DESSARZIN FRÉDÉRIC 1974 Club Sportif Morlon Beach (63) M20 52:44.7 16:56.6

142 186 BIFRARE FRÉDÉRIC 1967 CARC Romont (48) M40 52:51.1 17:03.0

143 197 ANDREWS MALCOLM 1973 Marsens (49) M40 52:53.2 17:05.1

144 75 FRANTSCHI NICOLAS 1978 CA BELFAUX (64) M20 52:57.6 17:09.5

145 241 BRULHART CEDRIC 1972 GRANGES (50) M40 53:13.3 17:25.2

146 305 FLEURY JACQUES 1963 CARC ROMONT (25) M50 53:15.6 17:27.5

147 8 SPRENGER BORIS 1978 Broc (65) M20 53:18.9 17:30.8

148 81 PARIGOT SEBASTIEN 1981 NESTLE BROC (66) M20 53:27.8 17:39.7

149 346 PICCAND JACQUES 1953 SAB (5) M60 53:33.1 17:45.0

150 90 SAVARY FRANCOIS 1975 CAILLER BROC (67) M20 53:55.0 18:06.9

151 187 HASSLER NICOLAS 1971 SÂLES (51) M40 54:00.0 18:11.9

152 253 KOPF BRUNO 1968 VUISTERNEN-EN-OGOZ (52) M40 54:11.3 18:23.2

153 11 CHASSOT GUILLAUME 1984 CS Marsens (68) M20 54:17.0 18:28.9
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154 21 SCHOENBAECHLER JAN 1974 St-Maurice (69) M20 54:23.2 18:35.1

155 14 EGGENSCHWILER ALEXANDRE 1974 Gumefens (70) M20 54:39.8 18:51.7

156 343 TERCIER MICHEL 1949 FSG Charmey (6) M60 54:40.5 18:52.4

157 199 MAGNIN PASCAL 1970 Broc (53) M40 54:42.1 18:54.0

158 357 ROCHAT ANDRE 1952 FOOTING VALLEE JOUX (7) M60 54:44.2 18:56.1

159 188 MOLLARD CHRISTOPHE 1970 Rossens FR (54) M40 54:48.1 19:00.0

160 239 REY KARIM 1971 CRESUZ (55) M40 55:02.2 19:14.1

161 291 BARRAUD VINCENT 1961 CS MARSENS (26) M50 55:03.9 19:15.8

162 201 GENOUD PATRICK 1969 Châtel-St-Denis (56) M40 55:06.3 19:18.2

163 255 LUNEAU JEROME 1966 BULLE (57) M40 55:09.5 19:21.4

164 77 BUSSARD DAVID 1979 GRUYERES (71) M20 55:10.0 19:21.9

165 68 PICCAND STEPHANE 1978 MARSENS (72) M20 55:23.6 19:35.5

166 290 BOVIGNY JACQUES 1956 AM 56 Broc (27) M50 55:27.3 19:39.2

167 353 OVERNEY  HENRI 1943 CA MARLY (8) M60 55:33.4 19:45.3

168 341 CLEMENT JEAN-CLAUDE 1938 BROC (9) M60 55:43.5 19:55.4

169 228 PETRINI ROBERTO 1966 BULLE (58) M40 55:46.1 19:58.0

170 191 FORNEY JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1969 ca belfaux (59) M40 55:46.9 19:58.8

171 257 BUTTY CHRISTIAN 1965 FSG SALES (60) M40 55:59.3 20:11.2

172 22 MAGNIN JULIEN 1981 Bulle (73) M20 56:01.4 20:13.3

173 39 BARBEY BERTRAND 1977 Bulle (74) M20 56:01.9 20:13.8

174 297 GOBET DIDIER 1963 CAGF (28) M50 56:05.6 20:17.5

175 349 ROBADEY FELIX 1944 FSG BULLE (10) M60 56:20.1 20:32.0

176 282 BECK PIERRE-ALAIN 1956 MORGES (29) M50 56:29.3 20:41.2

177 208 DELLER CHRISTOPHE 1964 Mollie-Margot (61) M40 56:34.3 20:46.2

178 342 ROSSNER ERWIN 1939 CS MARSENS (11) M60 56:49.4 21:01.3

179 18 JONES PATRICK 1976 VILLARS-SUR-GLANE (75) M20 56:49.9 21:01.8

180 62 DUBUIS GILLES 1989 BULLE (76) M20 56:57.5 21:09.4

181 237 KREUTER UELI 1972 LENZERHAUSERN (62) M40 57:09.2 21:21.1

182 60 AEBISCHER FREDERIC 1983 BULLE (77) M20 57:29.0 21:40.9

183 5 DUPASQUIER FRÉDÉRIC 1984 CP Bulle (78) M20 57:46.5 21:58.4

184 210 RUFFIEUX YVES 1964 CRESUZ (63) M40 57:55.8 22:07.7

185 356 WIDER MARCEL 1953 CARC ROMONT (12) M60 57:59.6 22:11.5

186 225 RABOUD ALEXANDRE 1970 BROC (64) M40 58:04.6 22:16.5

187 182 GENOUD CHRISTOPHE 1968 Sorens (65) M40 58:22.3 22:34.2

188 31 VUILLAUME SÉBASTIEN 1981 CAGF Farvagny (79) M20 58:35.2 22:47.1

189 193 RAEMY NICOLAS 1966 Vuadens (66) M40 58:36.1 22:48.0

190 183 CURTY PHILIPPE 1973 Marly (67) M40 58:38.4 22:50.3

191 306 ANDREY JACQUES 1960 EPAGNY (30) M50 58:46.7 22:58.6

192 181 CRAMATTE JEAN-DANIEL 1965 Cremo SA (68) M40 58:53.3 23:05.2

193 350 DOSSANTOS MANUEL 1950 Cremo SA (13) M60 58:56.1 23:08.0

194 249 BARLAS PETER 1969 COURTEPIN (69) M40 58:58.2 23:10.1

195 1 DUPASQUIER GÉRARD 1989 La Tour-de-Trême (80) M20 59:07.0 23:18.9

196 354 PASQUIER PIERRE 1946 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (14) M60 59:12.3 23:24.2

197 312 CHASSOT NICOLAS 1959 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (31) M50 59:13.0 23:24.9

198 203 METTRAUX SERGE 1966 Givisiez (70) M40 59:27.5 23:39.4

199 227 POSTIGUILLO XAVIER 1966 BROC (71) M40 59:28.8 23:40.7

200 298 GUANTER XAVIER 1962 Bulle (32) M50 59:39.7 23:51.6

201 27 KLAUS STEVE 1974 Botterens (81) M20 1h00:08.5 24:20.4

202 347 EGGIMAN RUEDI 1947 FSG BULLE (15) M60 1h00:21.9 24:33.8

203 192 ABBET CHRISTOPHE 1966 CARC Romont (72) M40 1h01:33.5 25:45.4

204 35 BERNARDO NUNO 1982 Bulle (82) M20 1h02:07.9 26:19.8

205 351 MESSERLI HERVÉ 1953 SAB (16) M60 1h03:00.1 27:12.0



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

39ème Course des 3 PONTS   BROC  2013

Coupe << La Gruyère >>

Course à pied et walking

Résultats  scratch  10,55 Km

www.chronometrage.ch  079 230 72 60www.chronometrage.ch  079 230 72 60Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

17.05.2012  /  Broc   FSG  Gym-Hommes  1636 Broc Le 09.05.2013 à 17:02  /  Page 13/13

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

206 30 SCHNEIDER PHILIPPE 1985 Bulle (83) M20 1h03:59.3 28:11.2

207 93 CATILLAZ ADRIAN 1975 MARLY (84) M20 1h06:39.1 30:51.0

208 358 SCHNEEBERGER ROLAND 1951 ROLLES (17) M60 1h07:55.2 32:07.1

209 289 RANIOLO JEAN-PIERRE 1962 Rossens (33) M50 1h09:19.6 33:31.5

210 243 JOYE PIERRE-ETIENNE 1970 BULLE (73) M40 1h12:47.1 36:59.0

211 57 DROUX CHRISTOPHE 1975 FRIBOURG (85) M20 1h13:05.3 37:17.2

212 352 MICHELLOD PAUL 1947 ACOURSBIEN (18) M60 1h14:48.0 38:59.9


